
 

 

 

Cheektowaga Monday 9/30/2024 3:00 PM 

How FDR’s ‘Four Freedoms’ Principles Still Apply in 

our Country & World Today Mark Poloncarz 

Cheektowaga Tuesday 10/8/24 10:00 AM When Perennials Aren't Perennials Carol Ann Harlos 

Cheektowaga Tuesday 10/8/24 2:00 PM Drum4Health /Bringing Rhythm to Life 

Zimmerman/Jill 

O'Hara 

Cheektowaga Wednesday 10/9/24 1:00 PM What is Memory and How to keep it Dr. Rosenthal 

Cheektowaga Tuesday 10/15/24 10:00 AM 18 Years, 5 Months, 22 Days Theresa Wiater 

Cheektowaga Thursday 10/17/24 10:00 AM The Long-Forgotten Cleveland Hill School Fire John Zach 

Cheektowaga Tuesday 10/22/24 10:00 AM Getting Comfortable with Death Talk Amber Sastry 

Cheektowaga Wednesday 10/23/24 10:00 AM CBD Wellness Theresa Ungaro 

Cheektowaga Thursday 10/24/24 10:00 AM 

What Does AI (Artificial Intelligence) & What Does it 

Mean to You? David Stott 

Cheektowaga Wednesday 10/30/24 1:00 PM Be Choosy when Choosing a Caregiver Renee Pratt 

Cheektowaga Tuesday 11/5/24 10:00 AM Erie County Park History Gregory Bittner 



Cheektowaga Thursday 11/7/24 10:00 AM Books & Censorship Linda Drajem 

Cheektowaga Tuesday 11/12/24 10:00 AM The Golden Age of Disney Alan Nowicki 

Cheektowaga Tuesday 11/12/24 1:00 PM The Erie Canal: The creation of the Empire State Debra Hill 

Cheektowaga Thursday 11/14/24 10:00 AM Better Choices for Future House Selling Michael O'Lear 

Cheektowaga Tuesday 11/19/24 10:00 AM Brews and Bites Tim Herzog 

Cheektowaga Tuesday 12/3/24 10:00 AM Identity Theft and Credit Jennifer Andres 

Cheektowaga Thursday 12/5/24 10:00 AM Strengthening the Canine-Human Relationship Dawn Bellere 

Cheektowaga Wednesday 12/11/24 2:00 PM Yoga Dance and Meditation Jill O’Hara 

 


